
2018 EuroHockey Indoor Championship III (M)
12 - 14 Jan 2018
Nicosia (CYP)

Appointment Sheet - 13 January 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 13 Jan 2018 10:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Scotland Blue Blue Blue Yellow
Slovakia Red Red Red Black
Umpires MACK Jiri (CZE) TOTH  Alexandr (CZE)

Reserve Umpire GALLIGANI Pietro (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges KELSEY-FOREMAN Lewis (ENG) GEORGIADES Christos (CYP)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 13 Jan 2018 11:10 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Slovenia White/blue Blue Blue Green
Belarus Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires PETKOV Nikolay (BUL) FEDENCZUK Alex (SCO)

Reserve Umpire MAKRIS Georgios (GRE)
Scoring/Timing Judges KELSEY-FOREMAN Lewis (ENG) KAZANTZIS Christofer (CYP)

Technical Officer PRASSE Morten (DEN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 13 Jan 2018 12:20 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Cyprus Blue Blue Blue Highlighter Yellow
Greece White White Dark Blue Black
Umpires SAROKA Andrei (BLR) MARGOLIEN Michal (SVK)

Reserve Umpire ROBERTS Kevin (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRASSE Morten (DEN) CASSOULIDES Christos (CYP)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 13 Jan 2018 14:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Slovakia Blue Blue White Yellow

Wales Black Black Black Green
Umpires MAKRIS Georgios (GRE) GALLIGANI Pietro (ITA)

Reserve Umpire FEDENCZUK Alex (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges KELSEY-FOREMAN Lewis (ENG) HALVIN James (CYP)

Technical Officer PRASSE Morten (DEN)

Technical Delegate
CANNIFFE Martin (IRL)
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2018 EuroHockey Indoor Championship III (M)
12 - 14 Jan 2018
Nicosia (CYP)

Appointment Sheet - 13 January 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 13 Jan 2018 17:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Scotland Blue Blue Blue Orange
Belarus Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires MARGOLIEN Michal (SVK) TOTH  Alexandr (CZE)

Reserve Umpire PETKOV Nikolay (BUL)
Scoring/Timing Judges KELSEY-FOREMAN Lewis (ENG) KAZANTZIS Christofer (CYP)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 13 Jan 2018 18:10 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Slovenia Green/white White Green Blue
Greece Blue Blue Light Blue Black
Umpires ROBERTS Kevin (WAL) MACK Jiri (CZE)

Reserve Umpire SAROKA Andrei (BLR)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRASSE Morten (DEN) GEORGIADES Christos (CYP)

Technical Officer KELSEY-FOREMAN Lewis (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 13 Jan 2018 19:20 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Wales Black Black Black Green
Cyprus Blue Blue Blue Highlighter Yellow
Umpires PETKOV Nikolay (BUL) FEDENCZUK Alex (SCO)

Reserve Umpire MARGOLIEN Michal (SVK)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRASSE Morten (DEN) HALVIN James (CYP)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)
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Technical Delegate
CANNIFFE Martin (IRL)
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